Content

Hero Image

Media Banner

Banner Image

Value Proposition Inline Image
Highlight Box

Quote Pane

Mini Profiles

Inline Image 50%

Inline Image Landscape
Inline Image Portrait

Photo Gallery/Media Pane 100%
Flip Blocks

Flip Blocks (Narrow)

Large Featured Links (3 wide)
Large Featured Links (2 wide)
Timeline ltem

Link Blocks

Faculty/Staff Profiles
Calendar Event Image

Small Image

Extra Small Image

Three column Widget

Aspect ratio is not the consistent in Desktop,
Tablet and Mobile. This may cause the image

to be cropped by Drupal

Regular |
1400 650
1400 787
1400 400

575 380

500 300

160 160

500 300

500 300

300 200

200 300
1000 576

467 300

333 215

467 250

700 250

850 500

467 250

383 383

575 380

140 140

80 80

300 300

Desktop




